
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
32 
69 
6 
1 

50 
54 
78 
27 
40 
17 
95 

194 
232 
92 
88 
94 

121 
84 
74 

Name 
Jake Gagne 
Hayden Gillim 
Cameron Beaubier 
Josh Herrin 
Bobby Fong 
Richie Escalante 
Benjamin Smith 
Ashton Yates 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Bryce Kornbau 
JD Beach 
Deion Campbell 
Kevin Pinkstaff 
Jason Waters 
Max Flinders 
Danilo Lewis 
Brian Pinkstaff 
Joseph Giannotto 
Gabriel Da Silva 

Make 
YAM 
HON 
BMW 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
HON 
SUZ 
YAM 
HON 
YAM 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
HON 
HON 

Best Tm 
1:41.127 
1:41.813 
1:41.979 
1:42.330 
1:42.462 
1:42.721 
1:42.731 
1:43.499 
1:43.670 
1:43.895 
1:44.744 
1:45.439 
1:45.503 
1:45.596 
1:45.959 
1:46.811 
1:46.834 
1:48.411 

S1 Best 
33.380 
33.328 
33.734 
33.715 
33.798 
33.867 
33.621 
34.239 
33.796 
34.462 
34.730 
34.433 
35.030 
34.833 
35.362 
35.369 
35.410 
35.755 

S2 Best 
34.503 
34.728 
34.962 
34.734 
34.879 
35.104 
35.057 
35.152 
34.694 
35.305 
35.519 
35.639 
35.761 
36.183 
35.595 
36.538 
35.927 
37.005 

S3 Best 
33.069 
33.469 
33.283 
33.609 
33.568 
33.747 
33.865 
34.071 
33.162 
34.023 
34.155 
34.893 
34.610 
34.271 
34.645 
34.899 
35.415 
35.437 

SPD Best 
158.6 
157.1 
155.8 
161.4 
157.6 
158.7 
157.8 
156.0 
156.9 
150.7 
157.5 
154.1 
148.5 
151.2 
155.3 
155.5 
144.9 
151.3 

Sorted on best lap time
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Superbike 

Practice 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:55:00 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/27/2025 10:55 


